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Women / 10 / All Ages
Session: 6A,7A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth DeBarberie1102
AJS Pancott

9.525 9.350 9.5009.475 37.850
2T 9 4 7T 1 

1 

Natalie Wojcik1149
Stallone

9.675 9.225 9.2009.625 37.725
1 18 2 30T 2 

2 

Julianna Roland1112
Cherry Hill

9.450 9.250 9.4509.400 37.550
5T 17 7T 10T 3 

3 

Alonza Klopfer1054
North Stars

9.125 9.175 9.5009.700 37.500
34 19 1 7T 4 

4 

Rachel Kaplan1053
North Stars

9.050 9.450 9.5009.325 37.325
36T 6T 9T 7T 5 

5 

Krista Zultevicz1141
Northeast

9.300 9.075 9.6009.325 37.300
19T 20T 9T 4 6 

6 

Yolanda Nodarse1057
North Stars

9.025 9.275 9.4009.525 37.225
38T 12T 3 14T 7 

7 

Katelyn Canales1020
Excalibur

9.425 9.275 9.3009.050 37.050
8T 12T 21 25T 8 

8 

Autumn Lull1010
Airborne

8.525 9.450 9.6509.400 37.025
72 6T 7T 1T 9 

9 

Alissa Bonsall1039
GET-NEGX

9.450 9.675 9.4258.425 36.975
5T 1 44T 12T 10 

10 

Belle Huang1114
EGS

9.400 9.525 9.3758.525 36.825
10T 3 39T 18 11 

11 

Mia Sundstrom1015
Airborne

9.325 9.600 8.8008.900 36.625
15T 2 27T 53T 12 

12 

Makayla Green1109
Bright Stars

9.275 8.800 9.3259.150 36.550
22T 28T 16T 21T 13 

13 

Hope Masiado1121
Girls Co-Op

8.950 9.475 9.0009.100 36.525
41T 4T 18T 45T 14 

14 

Ariana Orrego1024
Excalibur

9.325 9.000 9.6508.525 36.500
15T 23 39T 1T 15T

15T

Lauren Diggan1146
Stallone

9.300 9.475 9.4508.275 36.500
19T 4T 49 10T 15T

15T

Jenna DeVincenzo1104
All Stars

9.325 9.275 8.8009.000 36.400
15T 12T 23T 53T 17 

17 

Skylar Davisson1154
Top Flight, NJ

8.950 8.725 9.4009.200 36.275
41T 32T 12T 14T 18 

18 

Nicole Wojcik1148
Stallone

8.925 9.075 9.1509.100 36.250
45T 20T 18T 33T 19 

19 

Hannah Stahlbrodt1118
GC2

9.150 8.325 9.2009.450 36.125
32T 46 5T 30T 20 

20 

Renee Schugman1127
GMGC Smithtown

9.025 8.750 9.4008.925 36.100
38T 30T 25T 14T 21T

21T

Hattie Katechis1008
Airborne

8.900 9.275 9.1508.775 36.100
48T 12T 30 33T 21T

21T

Charlise Doctor1021
Excalibur

9.525 8.800 9.3508.300 35.975
2T 28T 48 19T 23 

23 

Elizabeth Barber1019
Excalibur

8.925 8.550 9.3009.175 35.950
45T 38 15 25T 24 

24 

Cassidy Girolamo1044
GET-NEGX

9.150 9.300 9.1507.950 35.550
32T 10T 59T 33T 25 

25 
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Sara Maughan1106
All Stars

9.475 8.000 9.0008.900 35.375
4 52T 27T 45T 26 

26 

Adriana Popp1122
Girls Co-Op

9.350 7.925 9.5258.350 35.150
13T 55 47 5T 27T

27T

Madelynn LaCoe1120
Girls Co-Op

8.775 9.300 9.2507.825 35.150
63T 10T 63 29 27T

27T

Annabelle Mosier1011
Airborne

8.950 8.950 8.5508.600 35.050
41T 25 35T 62T 29 

29 

Jessica Johanson1046
GET-NEGX

9.000 8.450 9.3258.200 34.975
40 42 50T 21T 30T

30T

Rose DeBarberie1101
AJS Pancott

9.275 7.725 9.0508.925 34.975
22T 63 25T 39T 30T

30T

Jordyn Savery1126
GMGC Smithtown

8.875 7.850 9.1009.150 34.975
52T 57 16T 38 30T

30T

Lyndsey Rudolph1110
Bright Stars

8.900 8.400 8.9008.750 34.950
48T 43T 31 50 33 

33 

Emily Aschenbrenner1001
Airborne

8.850 7.775 9.0009.200 34.825
55T 58T 12T 45T 34 

34 

Alexandria Bongiorno1151
Star Bound

9.225 7.500 9.3508.725 34.800
27 69T 32T 19T 35 

35 

Jenna Hlavach1143
Rebounders

9.375 7.400 9.4258.500 34.700
12 71T 42T 12T 36 

36 

Caitlin Gray1045
GET-NEGX

8.850 8.250 9.0508.375 34.525
55T 47T 46 39T 37 

37 

Nicole Javinett1130
Kennett

8.825 8.975 8.8257.850 34.475
59T 24 62 52 38 

38 

Grace Wehry1147
Stallone

9.325 8.750 9.0007.300 34.375
15T 30T 74 45T 39 

39 

Logan Lombardi1105
All Stars

9.275 7.875 9.0508.150 34.350
22T 56 54 39T 40 

40 

Brayden Battavio1150
Star Bound

8.550 7.200 9.2009.275 34.225
70T 74 11 30T 41 

41 

Hannah Barry1038
GET-NEGX

8.775 7.600 9.0008.800 34.175
63T 67T 29 45T 42 

42 

Abigail Contello1117
GC2

9.200 7.400 9.3258.200 34.125
28T 71T 50T 21T 43T

43T

Olivia Keim1119
Girls Co-Op

9.075 8.625 8.8007.625 34.125
35 36 70 53T 43T

43T

Morgan Durant1158
Will-Moor

8.750 8.400 8.3508.200 33.700
65 43T 50T 67 45 

45 

Alexis Tekin1156
Top Flight, NJ

8.100 8.925 7.9008.725 33.650
78 26 32T 70T 46 

46 

Hailey Schifano1107
All Stars

8.625 7.750 8.5508.700 33.625
68 61T 34 62T 47 

47 

Nora Houseman1006
Airborne

8.900 8.200 9.5256.900 33.525
48T 49 81T 5T 48 

48 

Madison Dorunda1043
GET-NEGX

8.550 7.775 8.5008.600 33.425
70T 58T 35T 65 49 

49 

Imani Telesford1133
Kennett

9.200 7.675 8.7507.725 33.350
28T 66 67 57 50T

50T
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Brooke Irwin1007
Airborne

8.950 7.500 9.1257.775 33.350
41T 69T 65 37 50T

50T

Austyn Lacasse1048
GET-NEGX

8.825 8.650 8.6007.250 33.325
59T 34T 75T 61 52 

52 

Kamryn Rodriguez1131
Kennett

8.400 8.500 8.6507.750 33.300
74T 40T 66 59T 53 

53 

Sophie Silverstein1013
Airborne

8.350 8.525 8.5507.600 33.025
76 39 71T 62T 54 

54 

Hailey DiCicco1042
GET-NEGX

8.875 8.500 7.9507.500 32.825
52T 40T 73 69 55 

55 

Nkiru Garner1113
CPG

8.700 6.850 9.0508.100 32.700
66 79 55T 39T 56 

56 

Jenna Ramunno1155
Top Flight, NJ

9.350 6.950 9.3257.000 32.625
13T 78 79 21T 57 

57 

Maddy Howell1137
Loudoun

8.400 8.075 8.8007.050 32.325
74T 51 78 53T 58 

58 

Marisa Cisneros1135
Loudoun

8.850 7.150 9.2756.925 32.200
55T 75 80 27T 59 

59 

Samantha Depew1129
Kennett

8.250 7.050 8.3008.525 32.125
77 76 39T 68 60 

60 

Caitlyn Kline1138
Northeast

8.925 7.225 7.1008.500 31.750
45T 73 42T 74 61 

61 

Destiny Garcia1152
Top Flight, FL

8.000 7.025 7.9008.425 31.350
79 77 44T 70T 62 

62 

Sophia Polgar1140
Northeast

8.500 7.600 7.7007.100 30.900
73 67T 77 72 63 

63 

Alexis Richardson1124
GMGC Centereach

9.050 7.700 7.2006.900 30.850
36T 64T 81T 73 64 

64 

Taylor Pitchell1050
GET-NEGX

9.425 0.000 9.4009.200 28.025
8T 80T 12T 14T 65 

65 

Cayman Bachman1002
Airborne

9.200 9.275 0.0009.450 27.925
28T 12T 5T 75T 66 

66 

Ellen Wylie1058
North Stars

9.400 0.000 9.6507.950 27.000
10T 80T 59T 1T 67 

67 

April Conway1142
Rebounders

9.275 0.000 8.7009.000 26.975
22T 80T 23T 58 68 

68 

Emily Glynn1005
Airborne

9.450 9.025 0.0007.875 26.350
5T 22 61 75T 69 

69 

Lauryn Morris1139
Northeast

9.175 0.000 9.2757.650 26.100
31 80T 68T 27T 70 

70 

Morgan Kram1009
Airborne

8.650 0.000 8.6508.575 25.875
67 80T 38 59T 71 

71 

Emma Delia1017
American

0.000 8.350 8.4009.100 25.850
80T 45 18T 66 72 

72 

Jospehine Kogler1123
GMGC Centereach

9.275 8.725 0.0007.800 25.800
22T 32T 64 75T 73 

73 

Isabella Lanata1049
GET-NEGX

0.000 7.750 9.1508.200 25.100
80T 61T 50T 33T 74 

74 

Deanna Telesford1132
Kennett

8.825 8.125 0.0008.025 24.975
59T 50 57 75T 75 

75 
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Alison Grass1022
Excalibur

8.850 8.650 0.0007.250 24.750
55T 34T 75T 75T 76 

76 

Kiley Schaefer1157
Twilight

0.000 7.775 8.8508.000 24.625
80T 58T 58 51 77 

77 

Kaylin Knapsack1111
Cherry Hill

8.800 0.000 9.0506.750 24.600
62 80T 83 39T 78 

78 

Brooke Bruder1004
Airborne

8.900 8.000 0.0007.650 24.550
48T 52T 68T 75T 79 

79 

Alana Calabrese1040
GET-NEGX

0.000 7.700 9.0507.600 24.350
80T 64T 71T 39T 80 

80 

Olivia Weir1103
AJS Pancott

0.000 9.375 0.0008.600 17.975
80T 8 35T 75T 81 

81 

Semaj Keaton1047
GET-NEGX

8.600 0.000 0.0009.025 17.625
69 80T 22 75T 82 

82 

Kendra Combs1041
GET-NEGX

0.000 8.900 0.0008.100 17.000
80T 27 55T 75T 83 

83 

Hannah Willmarth1016
Airborne

8.875 7.950 0.0000.000 16.825
52T 54 84T 75T 84 

84 

Hollyn Patrick1012
Airborne

9.300 0.000 0.0000.000 9.300
19T 80T 84T 75T 85 

85 

Danielle Liska1055
North Stars

0.000 8.600 0.0000.000 8.600
80T 37 84T 75T 86 

86 

Myra Daniels1128
Jersey Jets

0.000 8.250 0.0000.000 8.250
80T 47T 84T 75T 87 

87 
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